Invoice 1 of 1

Ship to

Ravi Maharaj

12225 SW 128th St Unit 104
STE#12384

Miami, FL 33186

Invoice date: Sun, Sep 22, 2024
Invoice number: 42663991044495620

Iltem

84795641 - Barbie Mermaid Power "Brooklyn" Doll

Iltem

87846709 - Marvel X-Men '97 Titan Hero Series

Wolverine Action Figure

target

Qty. Unit price
1 $13.99

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Sales tax

Item total
Qty. Unit price
2 $9.89

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping
Sales tax

Item total

Amount
$13.99

-$1.50

$12.49

$1.50
$0.98

$14.97

Amount
$19.78

-$1.50

$18.28

$1.50
$1.38

$21.16



ltem Qty. Unit price
79398653 - Barbie Fantasy Hair Doll - Mermaid and 1 $13.99
Unicorn Looks

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Sales tax

Item total
ltem Qty. Unit price
89396814 - Bluey Bingo Hugmee Squishmallows 10" 2 $9.99

Plush

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping
Sales tax

Item total

Invoice total

visa Visa*1108

Amount

$13.99

-$1.50

$12.49

$1.50
$0.98

$14.97

Amount
$19.98

-$1.49

$18.49

$1.49
$1.40

$21.38

$72.48

$72.48



