

## Invoice 1 of 1

Ship to

Ravi Maharaj 12225 SW 128th St Unit 104 STE#12384 Miami, FL 33186

Invoice date: Sun, Sep 22, 2024

**Invoice number**: 42663991044495620

Item	Qty.	Unit price	Amount
84795641 - Barbie Mermaid Power "Brooklyn" Doll	1	\$13.99	\$13.99
S	HIP_2024 Glol	oal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$1.50
		Item subtotal	\$12.49
		Standard shipping	\$1.50
		Sales tax	\$0.98
		Item total	\$14.97

Qty.	Unit price	Amount
2	\$9.89	\$19.78
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS		-\$1.50
	Item subtotal	\$18.28
	Standard shipping	\$1.50
	Sales tax	\$1.38
	Item total	\$21.16
	2	SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS  Item subtotal  Standard shipping Sales tax

ltem	Qty.	Unit price	Amount
79398653 - Barbie Fantasy Hair Doll - Mermaid and Unicorn Looks	1	\$13.99	\$13.99
SI	HIP_2024 Glol	oal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$1.50
		Item subtotal	\$12.49
		Standard shipping	\$1.50
		Sales tax	\$0.98
		Item total	\$14.97

ltem 89396814 - Bluey Bingo Hugmee Squishmallows 10' Plush	Qty.	Unit price <b>\$9.99</b>	Amount <b>\$19.98</b>
S	HIP_2024 Glo	bal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$1.49
		Item subtotal	\$18.49
		Standard shipping	\$1.49
		Sales tax	\$1.40
		Item total	\$21.38

Invoice total	\$72.48
visa Visa*1108	\$72.48